6.

APPENDICES
Tools

Interview Schedule for Rectors

Proforma fér Extension Education Activities
undertaken

Questionnaire cum check list and Opinionnaire for
Vice Rectors and Heads of Paculties

Section I(A) : Basic data,.budget allocation and
- . motivation procedures

“«

Administrative procedures
(Planning, administration, organiza-
tion, implementation)

Section I(B)

Section II Perceptions of Vice éectors, Heads
. . of Faculties regarding different
Facets of Extension Education

Check list for fhe perceptions of instructors
regarding different facets of extension education

Check list for the perceptions of Community leaders
and Participants regarding relevance of the Frogram-
me and Teachers College Personnel.

Check list for the Perception of Teacuner Trainees
regarding relevance of the Programme for them and
for Community

xiii

Page No.
312

314
316

316

320

323

329

336

340



