

APPENDICES

Tools

	Page No.
1. Interview Schedule for Rectors	312
2. Proforma for Extension Education Activities undertaken	314
3. Questionnaire cum check list and Opinionnaire for Vice Rectors and Heads of Faculties	316
Section I(A) : Basic data, budget allocation and motivation procedures	316
Section I(B) : Administrative procedures (Planning, administration, organization, implementation)	320
Section II : Perceptions of Vice Rectors, Heads of Faculties regarding different Facets of Extension Education	323
4. Check list for the perceptions of instructors regarding different facets of extension education	329
5. Check list for the perceptions of Community Leaders and Participants regarding relevance of the Programme and Teachers College Personnel.	336
6. Check list for the Perception of Teacher Trainees regarding relevance of the Programme for them and for Community	340